
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

20 

64 

21 

9 

99 

42 

11 

67 

75x 

Name 

Kyle Drysdale 

Leighton Lassak 

Cooper O'Clair 

Tyler Jacks-Gravely 

Braylon Underwood 

Teagan Castle 

Ryan Queen 

Weston Crosby 

Oliver Wolcott 

Class 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

6 

Diff 

0.991 

1.253 

11.041 

20.062 

20.951 

21.256 

33.860 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:02.922 

11:03.913 

11:04.175 

11:13.963 

11:22.984 

11:23.873 

11:24.178 

11:36.782 

6:08.411 

Best Tm 

54.887 

54.691 

54.795 

55.595 

56.261 

56.493 

56.397 

57.021 

59.829 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/28/2019 10:22:04 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacob 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.991 

Avg. Speed 

45.616 

Best Lap Tm 

54.691 

Best Speed 

46.077 

Best Lap by 

64 - Leighton Lassak 

 

Summer Race #2 

LO206 JR1 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:44:01 

CW Full Track 0.700 miles 

4/27/2019 20:35 


