Sorted on Laps Summer Race #2

LO206 JR1

Main

CW Full Track 0.700 miles

4/27/2019 20:35

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:44:01

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
LO206	lr1								
1	20	K le Dr sdale	LO206 Jr1	12		11:02.922	54.887		
2	64	Leighton Lassak	LO206 Jr1	12	0.991	11:03.913	54.691		
3	21	Cooper O'Clair	LO206 Jr1	12	1.253	11:04.175	54.795		
4	9	T ler Jacks-Gravel	LO206 Jr1	12	11.041	11:13.963	55.595		
5	99	Bra Ion Underwood	LO206 Jr1	12	20.062	11:22.984	56.261		
6	42	Teagan Castle	LO206 Jr1	12	20.951	11:23.873	56.493		
7	11	R an Queen	LO206 Jr1	12	21.256	11:24.178	56.397		
8	67	Weston Crosb	LO206 Jr1	12	33.860	11:36.782	57.021		
Not clas	sified								
DNF	75x	Oliver Wolcott	LO206 Jr1	6	DNF	6:08.411	59.829		

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b	
0.991	45.616	54.691	46.077	64 - Leighton Lassak	_
Chief of Timing & Scorin	g Jacob				Orbits

Race Director

www.m laps.com Licensed to: PKRA